Mid Morning Break

Potato Wedges

Mini Hash Brown
Buttered Toast
Breakfast Muffin
Tortilla Pizza Pocket
Croissant

Pain Au Chocolat
Cheese Toast

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice
Hot Wraps

Plain Pasta

Pasta and Sauce
Pasta 2 Toppings
Plain Jacket

Plus one filling
Plus two fillings
Additional fillings
Chicken Burger
Chicken Wings From

Drinks

Water 250ml
Radnor Splash 250ml
Flavoured Milk 200ml

50p
£1.30
£0.45
£2.50
£1.30
£1.30
£1.05
£0.95
£1.60
£2.20
£1.05
£1.90
£2.55
£1.05
£1.65
£2.40
From £0.45
£2.10
£1.50
£0.85
£0.95
£1.20

Sausage Barm
Sausage Roll

Chicken Wings

Pizza Bagel

Swirls

Loaded Wedges
Pepperoni Pizza Bagel
Cheesy Naan

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes

Deli Wrap

Big Bowl Salads
Pasta Pots

Fresh Bakery

Fruit Pots

Dessert Pots

Meal Deal

£1.75
£1.60
£1.50
£1.10
£0.85
£1.50
£1.30
£1.50

From £1.60
From £1.70
£2.30
£2.55
£2.25
£2.30

From £1.75
From £1
From £1.10
From £1.00

Streateries Meal, Jacket or Pasta With
One Topping Plus Cookie, Water Or

Whole Fruit

£2.60

TARIFF



Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches

Classic Sandwiches

Deli Sandwiches

Deli Premium Baguettes
Deli Wrap

Protein Salads

Pasta Pots

Fresh Bakery

Fruit Pots

Dessert Pots

Drinks

Water 500ml
Radnor Splash 330ml
Flavoured Milk 200ml

From £1.70
From £1.90
£2.40
£2.55
£2.25

From £2.30
From £1.75
From £1
From £1.10
From £1.00

£0.85
£0.95
£1.20

Meal Deal

‘Just’ sandwich, Water,
Cookie Or Fruit

£2.60

TARIFF



