DELIKITCHEN

Aspens

Mid Morning Break

Potato Wedges	50p	Sausage Barm	£1.75
Mini Hash Brown	£1.30	Sausage Roll	£1.60
Buttered Toast	£0.45	Chicken Wings	£1.50
Breakfast Muffin	£2.50	Pizza Bagel	£1.10
Tortilla Pizza Pocket	£1.30	Swirls	£0.85
Croissant	£1.30	Loaded Wedges	£1.50
Pain Au Chocolat	£1.05	Pepperoni Pizza Bagel	£1.30
Cheese Toast	£0.95	Cheesy Naan	£1.50

Deli Kitchen Cold

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice	£1.60
Hot Wraps	£2.20
Plain Pasta	£1.05
Pasta and Sauce	£1.90
Pasta 2 Toppings	£2.55
Plain Jacket`	£1.05
Plus one filling	£1.65
Plus two fillings	£2.40
Additional fillings	From £0.45
Chicken Burger	£2.10
Chicken Wings From	£1.50

Just Sandwiches	From £1.60
Classic Sandwiches	From £1.70
Deli Sandwiches	£2.30
Deli Baguettes	£2.55
Deli Wrap	£2.25
Big Bowl Salads	£2.30
Pasta Pots	From £1.75
Fresh Bakery	From £1
Fruit Pots	From £1.10
Dessert Pots	From £1.00

Meal Deal

Drinks

Water 250ml £0.85 Radnor Splash 250ml £0.95 Flavoured Milk 200ml £1.20 Streateries Meal, Jacket or Pasta With One Topping Plus Cookie, Water Or Whole Fruit

£2.60



Aspens

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches	From £1.70
Classic Sandwiches	From £1.90
Deli Sandwiches	£2.40
Deli Premium Baguettes	£2.55
Deli Wrap	£2.25
Protein Salads	From £2.30
Pasta Pots	From £1.75
Fresh Bakery	From £1
Fruit Pots	From £1.10
Dessert Pots	From £1.00

Drinks

Water 500ml	£0.85
Radnor Splash 330ml	£0.95
Flavoured Milk 200ml	£1.20

Meal Deal

'Just' sandwich, Water, Cookie Or Fruit

£2.60